Westpark Townhomes  I  100 Westpark Dr.  I  Conroe, TX 77304

Asking Price Market New Loan @ 65% of Value Est Mkt Rent (Mar-25) $10,950

Price Per Unit Amortization (months) 3 Mo Avg $9,441

Price Per Sq. Ft. Debt Service Physical Occ (Apr-25) 100%

Stabilized NOI $92,218 Monthly Int Only Est Ins per Unit per Yr $625

Interest Rate 5.69%

Date Due 10 Years 2024 Tax Assessment $750,000

Est Res for Repl/Unit/Yr $250 2024 Taxable Value $696,660

Yield Maintenance Pre-Payment Penalty Est 2024 Tax Rate $1.9131

Transfer Fee 1%+app+legal Est 2024 Taxes $13,328

Current Street Rent with a 5% Increase 137,970 $11,498 / Mo

Estimated Gross Scheduled Income 137,970 $11,498 / Mo Number of Units 8

Estimated Loss to Lease (2% of Total Street Rent) (2,759) 2% Avg Unit Size 1181

Estimated Vacancy (5% of Total Street Rent) (6,899) 5%

Estimated Concessions and Other Rental Losses (2% of Total Street Rent) (2,759) 2% Net Rentable Area 9,448

Estimated Utilities Income 5,760 $720 / Unit / Yr Land Area (Acres) 0.84

Estimated Other Income (parking, pet, etc) 1,200 $150 / Unit / Yr Units per Acre 9.569

Estimated Total Rental Income 132,513

ESTIMATED TOTAL PRO-FORMA INCOME 132,513 $11,043 / Mo

3 Mo Avg Income Annualized

EXPENSE

Fixed Expenses
Taxes $13,327 $1,666 per Unit Per Owner $13,327 $1,666 per Unit 2024 Tax Rate & Future Assessment

Insurance $5,000 $625 per Unit Per Owner $5,000 $625 per Unit Estimated

Total Fixed Expense $18,327 $18,327
$2,291 per Unit $2,291 per Unit

Utilities
Electricity $1,127 $141 per Unit $1,127 $141 per Unit

Water/Sewer $3,448 $431 per Unit $3,448 $431 per Unit

Gas $0 $ per Unit $0 $ per Unit

Trash $0 $ per Unit $0 $ per Unit

Trash $0 $ per Unit $0 $ per Unit

Total Utilities $4,575 $4,575
$572 per Unit $572 per Unit

Other Expenses
General & Admin & Marketing $372 $47 per Unit $2,000 $250 per Unit

Repairs & Maintenance $2,042 $255 per Unit $4,000 $500 per Unit

Labor Costs $0 $ per Unit $0 $ per Unit

Contract Services $0 $ per Unit $0 $ per Unit

Management Fees $8,993 6.79% $1,124 per Unit $8,993 6.79% $1,124 per Unit

Total Other Expense $11,407 $14,993

$1,426 per Unit $1,874 per Unit

Total Operating Expense $34,309 $4,289 per Unit $37,895 $4,737 per Unit

Reserve for Replacement $2,400 $300 per Unit $2,400 $300 per Unit

Total Expense $36,709 $4,589 per Unit $40,295 $5,037 per Unit

Net Operating Income (Actual Underwriting) $76,587 $92,218

Price Opinion Market Market

Cap Rate
Proposed Debt
Equity
Estimated Debt Service
Cash Flow
Cash on Cash

DISCLAIMER:  The information contained herein has been obtained from sources that we deem reliable.  We have no reason to doubt the accuracy of the information, but we have not verified it and make no guaranty, warranty or representation about it.  It is your resonsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness.  We have not determined whether the property complies